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Award for Research Excellence in Materials Chemistry

List of Recipients

Date Award Winner

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Pavle V. Radovanovic
Muralee Murugesu

Venkataraman
Thangadurai

Curtis P. Berlinguette
Tomislav Fris¢i¢
Xueliang (Andy) Sun
Jonathan Veinot

Mark MacLachlan

Dmitrii F. Perepichka
Federico Rosei

Alex Adronov

Frank C. J. M. Van Veggel

Award Lecture

Organic Synthesis at the Interface of Academia and the Pharmaceutical Industry
Group 14 Nanomaterials: Complex Systems with Vast Potential

Our Recent Adventures in Materials Chemistry: Making Nanomaterials with
Controlled Architectures

Towards Supramolecular Design of Organic Semiconductors
Multifunctional Materials for Electronics and Photonics

Interactions of Carbon Nanotubes with Novel Aromatic Compounds: The Effect of
Structure and Architecture

Ln3+ Doped Nanoparticles with Optical and Magnetic Properties: My Perspective of
the Past, Present and Future
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