

## Award for Research Excellence in Materials Chemistry

## **List of Recipients**

Date	Award Winner	Award Lecture
2023	Pavle V. Radovanovic	
2022	Muralee Murugesu	
2021	Venkataraman Thangadurai	
2020	Curtis P. Berlinguette	
2019	Tomislav Friščić	
2018	Xueliang (Andy) Sun	Organic Synthesis at the Interface of Academia and the Pharmaceutical Industry
2017	Jonathan Veinot	Group 14 Nanomaterials: Complex Systems with Vast Potential
2016	Mark MacLachlan	Our Recent Adventures in Materials Chemistry: Making Nanomaterials with Controlled Architectures
2015	Dmitrii F. Perepichka	Towards Supramolecular Design of Organic Semiconductors
2014	Federico Rosei	Multifunctional Materials for Electronics and Photonics
2013	Alex Adronov	Interactions of Carbon Nanotubes with Novel Aromatic Compounds: The Effect of Structure and Architecture
2012	Frank C. J. M. Van Veggel	Ln3+ Doped Nanoparticles with Optical and Magnetic Properties: My Perspective of the Past, Present and Future